BGA64009/075
Stables, Tack Rooms and Field Shelters
A range of stables and outbuildings with a choice of
claddings.
Complete with the following features – front guttering, fully
lined doors, heavy galvanised fittings / kick-over latch, anti-
chew strip to bottom door, 4ft plywood kickboards 12mm
thick, 8ft eaves height, 610mm x 610mm acrylic hooper
windows with timber grille or galvanised mesh behind.
Framework to walls 75mm x 50mm to maximum of 600mm
centres.
Roof 75mm x 50mm frame on prefabricated braced rafters, spaced approx 4ft centres. Either 16mm
boarding with 38Kg felt or black corrugated onduline.
Size
19mm
Shiplap Cladding
22mm
Logboard Cladding
38mm
Logboard
Cladding
12ft x 10ft Stable £1,820 £1,915 £2,295
12ft x 10ft Additional Stable Unit £1,660 £1,735 £2,115
12ft x 12ft Stable £2,035 £2,125 £2,555
12ft x 12ft Additional Stable Unit £1,805 £1,885 £2,290
12ft x 14ft Stable £2,260 £2,405 £3,085
12ft x 14ft Additional Stable Unit £2,020 £2,120 £2,750
12ft x 4ft Additional Tack Room £775 £810 £955
12ft x 6ft Additional Tack Room £1,090 £1,145 £1,360
12ft x 8ft Additional Tack Room £1,390 £1,475 £1,770
12ft x 6ft Open Fronted Feedstore £840 £890 £960
12ft x 8ft Open Fronted Feedstore £1,025 £1,115 £1,185
12ft x 10ft Open Fronted Feedstore £1,215 £1,300 £1,410
12ft x 12ft Open Fronted Feedstore £1,385 £1,505 £1,640
Size
19mm
Shiplap
Cladding
22mm
Logboard
Cladding
38mm
Logboard
Cladding
12mm Ply
Kickboards
10ft x 10ft Field Shelter £1,160 £1,240 £1,580 £135
12ft x 12ft Field Shelter £1,260 £1,330 £1,655 £145
12ft x 14ft Field Shelter £1,455 £1,565 £1,910 £170
12ft x 18ft Field Shelter £2,000 £2,125 £2,540 £200
12ft x 24ft Field Shelter £2,615 £2,800 £3,420 £250
12ft x 30ft Field Shelter £3,310 £3,505 £4,120 £290
Options
8ft x 4ft Five Seasoned Bar Gate £150
All timber sizes quoted are nominal prior to machining. All prices include standard felt, VAT, delivery and
erection.
If erecting buildings ourselves, a flat prepared base must be available upon our arrival.